2023 Central Region Calendar of Events

Week q q q 0 0 - q q
No Hols. Week Ending International Events Sanctioned Senior Events Sanctioned Junior Events Inter-Association Central Region Events Badminton NZ Events
1 8-Jan Perfornance Camp 3
(Sat 7 to Tue 10)
2 15-Jan Hastings
N ul9 Camp
School Holidays
3 U 22-Jan (Thu 12 to Tue 17)
ul5 Camp
Performance Camp 4 (Fri 20 to Mon 23)
4 29-Jan (Sat 28 & Sun 29)
Wellington North
5 5-Feb
. . Oceania Junior Champs Performance Camp 5
Waitangi "
6 12-Feb (Fri 10 to Thu 16) (Sat 11 & Sun 12)
6 Feb . q .
Oceania Championships Hutt Valley
(Tue 14 to Sun 19)
§ 19-Feb North Harbour
Inter-Regional Tie Series
8 26-Feb (Sat 25 & Sun 26)
Christchurch
9 5-Mar Hutt Valley Masters Open
(Sat 4 & Sun 5)
10 12-Mar Manawatu Open North Island / Manawatu ul7 Open
(Sat 11 & Sun 12) (Sat 11 & Sun 12)
NZ Tour #1
ul5 Camp
19-Mar i
11 (Fri17 t? Sun 19) (Sat 18 & Sun 19)
Waikato
CRITC Central ul5 & ul9 Derby u19 Camp
12 26-Mar (Sun 26)
Sat 25 & Sun 26,
Whanganui ( )
BWF Level 1 - Weekend 1
13 2-Apr (Sat1&Sun2)
Wellington Northn
Easter NZ Tour #2
14 9-A i
7-10 Apr pr (Fr|.7 to Sun 9)
Wellington North
Senior & Vets ul5 Dev't Day 1
1 16-A|
5 pr Weekend 1 (Sun 16)
- = - T ital
School Holidays Junior NZBL - Counties Manukau CRITC Capital Derby
(Fri 21 to Sun 23) HV/WEL/WN
16 23-Apr
Hutt Valley u13 Open
(Sat 22 & Sun 23)
NZ Tertiary Champs
ANZAC Masters & Super-Vets
17 30-A
25 Apr Pr (Sate2 & St £ Weekend 1
Wellington
CRJTC Central ul3 & ul7 Derby
18 7-May (Sun 7)
Whanganui
e
19 14-May (Fri 12 to Sun 14) u
North Harbour North Island / BOP u15 Open
(Sat 13 & Sun 14)
20 21-May Wellington ul5 Open Senior & Vets
(Sat 20 & Sun 21) Weekend 2
Wisden Cup CRITC ul5 & ul9 Final
21 28-May (Thu 25 to Sat 27) (Sun 28)
Auckland Manawatu
2 4-Jun Wellington North u19 Open ul5 Dev't Day 2
(Sat 3 & Sun 4) (Sat 3)
23 Kings Birthday 11-Jun Wellington Open Masters & Super-Vets
5Jun (Fri 9 to Sun 11) Weekend 2
CRJTC ul3 & ul7 Final 419 Camp
24 18-Jun
(Bun 1) (sat 17 & Sun 18)
Manawatu
25 25-Jun Senior & Vets ul5 Dev't Day 3
Weekend 3 (Sat 24)
26 2l NZ Junior Team Champs
(Sun 2 to Wed 5) BWF Level 1 - Weekend 2
- M t
z School Holidays S-Jul anawatu VéSEI)IF 3G Su'\T g)h
Matariki - ellingtonior
14 Jul NZ u19 National Champs
28 16-Jul (Fri 14 to Sun 16)
Canterbury
NZ National Champs SL3 - SH6 Para National Champs
29 23-Jul (Fri 21 to Sun 23) (Fri 21 to Sun 23)
North Harbour TBC
30 30-0ul Wellington ul3 Open Masters & Super-Vets
(Sat 29 & Sun 30) Weekend 3
" Development Camp
Australian Open ul5 Camp
1 6-Auj
3 J (Tue 1 to Sun 6) B RS E) (Sat5 & Sun 6)
Hutt Valley
2 13-Au NZ Open Manawatu Masters Open Manawatu ul5 & ul19 Open
s (Tue 8 to Sun 13) (Sat 12 & Sun 13) (Sat 12 & Sun 13)
NZ Tour #4
33 20-Aug (Fri 18 to Sun 20)
Canterbury
3 27-Au B(!IrVZV;If;I:SCh:;;p)s North Island / Whanganui ul3 Open Senior & Vets
o 4 u (Sat 26 & Sun 27) Weekend 4
Denmark
35 3-Se, 8z Se(f\cﬂ)ggazr;' fsq,‘:]:l ;r)amps Masters & Super-Vets ul5 Dev't Day 4
P X Weekend 4 (Sat 2)
Porirua
AIMS Games
36 10-Sep (Mon 4 to Thu 8) WIJC Camp
Tauranga
NZ Masters Champs
37 17-Sep (Thu 14 to Sat 16)
Auckland
NZ Tour Finals
. Whanganui ul5 & ul7 Open Senior Playoffs
38 24-Se Fri 22 to Sun 24
P (FZA TS 2 (Sat 23 & Sun 24) Weekend 5
Auckland
O a— NZ u13 National Champs
39 1-0ct ceania Fa & (Sat 30 to Mon 2)
(Fri 29 to Sat 30) §
School Holidays TBC Counties Manukau
¥: 5 NZ u15 National Champs
Australian Para Champs
40 8-Oct ) (Thu 5 to Sun 8)
(Sun 1 to Fri 6) .
N Waikato
BWF World Junior Champs
n 15-Oct (Mon 2 to Sun 15) North Island / BOP u19 Open
(Sat 14 & Sun 15)
42 22-Oct NZ u17 National Champs
o O — (Fri 20 to Mon 23)
23 Labour 29-Oct North Harbour Internationa Waitakere
23 Oct (Wed 25 to Sun 29)
ul5 & ul9 Selection Camp
a4 5-Nov (Sat 4 & Sun 5)
Central & Northern Region
ul5 Selection Camp
45 12-Nov (Sat 11 & 12)
Mainland
ul5 Selection Camp
46 19-Nov (Sat 18 & Sun 19)
Northern Region
Performance Camp 1 (Trials)
a7 26-Nov (Sat 25 & Sun 26)
Capital
48 3-Dec
Performance Camp 2
49 10-Dec (Sat 9 & Sun 10)
Manawatu
50 17-Dec
51 24-Dec
School Holidays
52 31-Dec
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